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2018 Business Development Field Service Regions
Good Life. Great Opportunity.

DEPT. OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

-

Keya Paha

Sioux Sheridan

Box Butte

Scotts Bluff Blaine Garfield

Bannen Garden

Kimball

Valley | Greeley

Cheyenne

Perkins

Western Central Northeast North Central
\:l Brittany Hardin \:l Laura Hart - Lyndsy Jenness I:l Sheryl Hiatt
308-660-9111 308-202-0177 402-768-1407 Division Director
brittany.hardin@nebraska.gov laura.hart. @nebraska.gov lyndsy.jenness@nebraska.gov 402-340-6180
sheryl.hiatt@nebraska.gov
Southwest South Central Southeast
- Ashley Rice-Gerlach - Kelly Gewecke - Deb Eggleston
308-655-0919 308-627-3151 402-380-7253
ashley.gerlach@nebraska.gov kelly.gewecke@nebraska.gov deb.eggleston@nebraska.gov
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